
Block 1 Block 2 Block 3 Block 4 Block 5 Block 6 Block 7

Meerensee Arboretum Birdswood Aquadene Emp Central Prison & Housing Grantham Park

Mzingazi Arboretum Ext Mandlazini Brackenham Noordsig Hillview Nyala Park 2

Water Front Veldenvlei Wildenweide Fairview Corrobrick Kildare

Nyala Park 1 Richem

Panorama Mill Housing

Ptn of Union Str ZSM

Zidedele Village

Carsdale (Temp)

Block 8 Block 9 Block 10 Block 11 Block 12 Block 13 Block 14

Yacht Club CTC Alton North Alton South Lakeside Mall Boardwalk Dollar Drive

Tuzi Gazi Grindrod (Betastraal, ZCBF Checkers Centre Civic Centre Rupee Rif

Yacht Club TWK Bronze Bar, (Copper Corner Hospital Area Emp CBD Yen Lane Area

Msee Boat Club Bay Fibre Ceramic Curve, Bauxite Bay, Bulion Bulevard Sanlam Centre Empangeni

Small Craft (load Diamantpyp, Duralumin Duct, Lira Link Emp P&Pay Braeburn

Curtailment) Emaljedraai Eutectic Point Kruger Rand Kuleka

to to Taxi City Rail

Helium Hoogte) Ohm Zone) Bell

SAR

La Farge Quarries

Blocks 1 - 7 Second timeslot 0800222827 OR 035 9075000

Plus Note: The noted 30 minutes per block is to allow for travelling in order

Blocks 8 - 14 Second timeslot to perform manual load shedding.

Stage 6

Blocks 1 - 7

Blocks 8 - 14 Power failures outside of this schedule must

Plus please be reported to

 Curtailment customers

Stage 5

Blocks 1 - 7

Blocks 8 - 14

Plus

Blocks 1 - 7 Second timeslot

Plus

Blocks 8 - 14

Stage 3 & 4

Blocks 1 - 7

Blocks 8 - 14

Plus Key / Load

Last revision date

07 December 2022

Stage 1

Blocks 1 - 7

Stage 2

Blocks 1 - 7



1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

5 6 7 1 2 3 4

12 13 14 8 9 10 11

2023/12/26 Tuesday 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00

2023/12/27 Wednesday 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30

2023/12/28 Thursday 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

5 6 7 1 2 3 4

12 13 14 8 9 10 11

2023/12/29 Friday 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00

2023/12/30 Saturday 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30

2023/12/31 Sunday 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00

2024/01/01 Monday 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00

2024/01/02 Tuesday 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30

2024/01/03 Wednesday 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00

2024/01/04 Thursday 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30

Stage 5: ADD Blocks

Stage 6: ADD Blocks

Stage 3&4: Include KEY AND CURTAILMENT CUSTOMERS

Stage 3&4: Include KEY AND CURTAILMENT CUSTOMERS

29 Dec 2023 - 4 Jan 2024 BLOCKS

Stage 1: ONLY Blocks

Stage 2-4: ADD Blocks

26 Dec - 28 Dec 2023 BLOCKS

Stage 1: ONLY Blocks

Stage 2-4: ADD Blocks

Stage 5: ADD Blocks

Stage 6: ADD Blocks



1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

5 6 7 1 2 3 4

12 13 14 8 9 10 11

2024/01/05 Friday 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30

2024/01/06 Saturday 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00

2024/01/07 Sunday 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00

2024/01/08 Monday 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30

2024/01/09 Tuesday 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00

2024/01/10 Wednesday 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30

2024/01/11 Thursday 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

5 6 7 1 2 3 4

12 13 14 8 9 10 11

2024/01/12 Friday 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00

2024/01/13 Saturday 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00

2024/01/14 Sunday 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30

2024/01/15 Monday 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00

2024/01/16 Tuesday 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30

2024/01/17 Wednesday 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00

2024/01/18 Thursday 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30

Stage 3&4: Include KEY AND CURTAILMENT CUSTOMERS

12 Jan - 18 Jan 2024 BLOCKS

Stage 1: ONLY Blocks

Stage 2-4: ADD Blocks

Stage 5: ADD Blocks

Stage 6: ADD Blocks

Stage 1: ONLY Blocks

Stage 2-4: ADD Blocks

Stage 5: ADD Blocks

Stage 6: ADD Blocks

Stage 3&4: Include KEY AND CURTAILMENT CUSTOMERS

5 Jan - 11 Jan 2024 BLOCKS



1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

5 6 7 1 2 3 4

12 13 14 8 9 10 11

2024/01/19 Friday 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00

2024/01/20 Saturday 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30

2024/01/21 Sunday 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00

2024/01/22 Monday 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30

2024/01/23 Tuesday 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00

2024/01/24 Wednesday 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30

2024/01/25 Thursday 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

5 6 7 1 2 3 4

12 13 14 8 9 10 11

2024/01/26 Friday 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30

2024/01/27 Saturday 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00

2024/01/28 Sunday 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30

2024/01/29 Monday 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00

2024/01/30 Tuesday 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30

2024/01/31 Wednesday 06:00 - 08:00 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00

2024/02/01 Thursday 08:30 - 10:30 11:00 - 13:00 13:30 - 15:30 16:00 - 18:00 18:30 - 20:30 21:00 - 23:00 06:00 - 08:00

Stage 1: ONLY Blocks

Stage 2-4: ADD Blocks

Stage 5: ADD Blocks

Stage 6: ADD Blocks

Stage 3&4: Include KEY AND CURTAILMENT CUSTOMERS

Stage 5: ADD Blocks

Stage 6: ADD Blocks

Stage 3&4: Include KEY AND CURTAILMENT CUSTOMERS

26 Jan - 1 Feb 2024 BLOCKS

19 Jan - 25 Jan 2024 BLOCKS

Stage 1: ONLY Blocks

Stage 2-4: ADD Blocks


